
 

 

Train Route of - 11201, NGP SDL EXPRESS

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 NGP Nagpur First 08.00 1 0

2 SASR Sausar 09.08 09.10 1 79

3 CWA Chhindwara Jn 10.45 11.05 1 152

4 SEY Seoni 11.56 11.58 1 217

5 KLZ Keolari 13.14 13.16 1 268

6 NIR Nainpur Jn 13.30 13.50 1 291

7 JBP Jabalpur 17.10 17.15 1 414

8 KTES Katni South 18.50 18.55 1 503

9 UMR Umaria 20.18 20.20 1 563

10 BRS Birsinghpur 20.43 20.44 1 593

11 SDL Shahdol 22.00 Last 1 630

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 25-Apr-2024


